TOWN SCHOOL DIST

N N N N N

005
005
005
005
005
005
005
005

PARID
4225005005
4230005005
4235005005
4247005011
4250005005
4254005900
4270005005
4282005004

ALT_ID
93 S9F40050
80 SF 40050
95 SF 40050
90 SF 00110
81 SF 40050
73 SF 49000
87 S9F00050
74 SF 00040

OWNER1
CABLEVISION SYSTEMS
LIPA
KEYSPAN GAS EAST CORP.
LIGHTOWER FIBER LONG ISLAND
VERIZON NEW YORK INC
LI FIBER EXCHANGE INC
SEA CLIFF WATER CO.
IROQUOIS GAS TRANS SYSTEM

OWNER2
LONG ISLAND CORP.
PSEG - LI

IN CARE OF

PROPERTY TAX
PROPERTY TAX

DUFF & PHELPS
LIGHTOWER

OWNER ADDRESS1
1111 STEWART AVE
999 STEWART AVE
25HUB DR
80 CENTRAL ST
PO BOX 2749
80 CENTRAL ST
60 BROOKLYN AVE
1 CORPORATE DR SUITE 600

OWNER ADDRESS2

OWNER ADDRESS3
BETHPAGE NY 11714
BETHPAGE NY 11714
MELVILLE NY 11747
BOXBORO MA 01719
ADDISON TX 75001
BOXBORO MA 01719-1245
MERRICK NY 11566
SHELTON CT 06484

PROPERTY ADDRESS1
PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS
PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS
PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS

PUBLIC STREETS & HWYS

PROPERTY ADDRESS2  VILLAGE VILLAGE%

GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC
GLC

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

VILLAGE2 VILLAGE%2 VILLAGE3 VILLAGE%3 LUC CLASS

8691
8611
8611
8678
8661
8678
8624
8683

LUC DESCRIPTION

3 3-Cablevision

3 3-Electric and Gas, Long Island Lighting
3 3-Electric and Gas, Long Island Lighting
3 Fiber Optic Cable

3 3-New York Telephone

3 Fiber Optic Cable

3 3-Sea Cliff Water

3 Iroquois Gas Trans Corp

SWIS STSCHSWIS ROLLSECTION LAND_AV TOTAL_AV  FMV

280600
280600
280600

2806
280600
280600
280600
280600

280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
280500
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3447 344700
255616 25561600
254072 25407200

1754 175400

33988 3398800

1293 129300

6821 682100
108326 10832600

LOA SIZE_ACREAGE SIZE_SQ_FT

0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

oOocooooooo
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